Co-Project Directors of the study are: Dr. 
Sanjeev Kumar. • 

2. The study, as proposed by the researcher, is to be located at and financially administered by your 
institution as per the guidelines of this award. 

, The JCSSR has sanctioned a grant-in-aid ofRs.19,60,000/- (Rupees Nineteen lakhs Sixty Thousand only) for 
'• the above research project and the grant will be released as follows: 

first instalment 
Second instalment 
Third instalment 
Fourth Instalment 
Publication cost• 
Total 
overhead charges over and above 
-5% or maximum Rs.1,00,000 

:Rs.